Male Team Power Test
	No
	Name
	Country
	Forefist
punch
	Knife
Hand
Strike
	Side
Piercing
kick
	Turning
Kick
	Reverse
Turning
kick
	Total
	Ext
	Ext
	Ext
	Ext
	Place

	 
	 
	 
	Boards:
3
	Boards:
3
	Boards:
4
	Boards:
3
	Boards:
3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	Ireland
	IRL
	0
	6
	0
	6
	6
	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Kyrgyz Republic
	KGZ
	6
	6
	0
	0
	0
	12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	England
	ENG
	6
	6
	8
	0
	6
	26
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	4
	Romania
	ROM
	6
	6
	0
	6
	0
	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	Croatia
	CRO
	0
	0
	6
	6
	0
	12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	Sweden
	SWE
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	Finland
	FIN
	6
	5
	8
	3
	0
	22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	8
	USA
	USA
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	Russia
	RUS
	5
	0
	0
	6
	6
	17
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	Paraguay
	PAR
	3
	0
	0
	6
	0
	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	Argentina
	ARG
	6
	6
	8
	0
	0
	20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3

	12
	Czech Republic
	CZE
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	Jamaica
	JAM
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	New Zealand
	NZL
	6
	6
	8
	0
	0
	20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	Poland
	POL
	6
	6
	0
	6
	0
	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	Japan
	JPN
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17
	Canada
	CAN
	6
	6
	0
	0
	3
	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	Hungary
	HUN
	0
	6
	0
	6
	6
	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19
	Spain
	SPA
	2
	0
	8
	0
	0
	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20
	Italy
	ITA
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


